
HOLE NO. & PAR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN

NAME 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 36 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 36

1 Ashiq Hussain 0 Multan 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 36 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 33 69 69 65 65 73 73 207 207 1st G

2 Ghazanfar Mehmood 0 GCGC 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 5 36 4 3 5 6 4 4 3 3 5 37 73 73 70 70 69 69 212 212 2nd G

3 Zunair Aleem Khan 0 Raya 5 5 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 36 4 2 4 4 4 5 4 4 6 37 73 73 74 74 69 69 216 216 3rd G

4 Zulfiqar Ali 2 Multan 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 37 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 38 75 73 74 72 71 69 220 214

5 Abdul Zahoor 2 Multan 4 6 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 37 3 2 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 33 70 68 73 71 77 75 220 214

6 Ahmed Kiyani 4 LGGC 4 5 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 37 3 3 5 5 6 4 4 3 5 38 75 71 73 69 74 70 222 210

7 Waris Ali 4 Raya 4 6 5 3 5 5 4 5 4 41 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 5 35 76 72 73 69 76 72 225 213

8 Mohsen Zafar 4 GYM 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 36 2 3 4 5 5 5 4 3 4 35 71 67 77 73 77 73 225 213

9 Muhammad Sharif 3 KGC 4 6 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 37 3 3 4 4 5 6 5 3 6 39 76 73 76 73 73 70 225 216

10 Hussain Hamid 5 RP 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 41 4 3 4 5 6 4 4 2 4 36 77 72 79 74 71 66 227 212

11 Capt Zain ur Rehman 5 LGGC 6 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 40 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 37 77 72 77 72 74 69 228 213

12 Munir Hussain 5 Raya 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 37 3 3 5 5 4 5 4 3 6 38 75 70 76 71 77 72 228 213

13 Damil Ataullah 3 LGGC 4 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 38 3 4 5 6 4 4 4 3 5 38 76 73 75 72 77 74 228 219

14 Hafiz Awais 6 Raya 3 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 41 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 3 6 37 78 72 77 71 75 69 230 212

15 Tariq Mahmood 3 MGGC 4 5 4 3 5 7 3 4 5 40 3 3 5 5 5 5 4 4 6 40 80 77 76 73 74 71 230 221

16 Adyan Lone 8 Raya 3 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 39 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 41 80 72 77 69 74 66 231 207

17 Kamran Khan 5 GYM 3 6 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 37 4 2 5 5 5 4 5 3 6 39 76 71 79 74 76 71 231 216

18 Qasim Khan 3 GYM 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 5 5 38 5 4 5 5 6 4 4 3 7 43 81 78 78 75 72 69 231 222

19 Raja Muhammad Israr 4 GCGC 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 36 4 3 7 5 4 5 4 4 8 44 80 76 74 70 78 74 232 220

20 Kabir Khan 7 PGC 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 40 3 4 5 6 4 4 3 4 5 38 78 71 80 73 75 68 233 212

21 Saif Hassan 7 Raya 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 37 4 2 6 5 4 5 4 3 5 38 75 68 81 74 78 71 234 213

22 Umar Khawaja 8 Sialkot 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 40 5 3 4 5 5 5 4 6 8 45 85 77 79 71 71 63 235 211

23 Ahmad Nawaz Tiwana 6 Raya 5 5 6 3 4 4 3 4 5 39 4 3 4 7 7 4 4 3 6 42 81 75 78 72 80 74 239 221

24 Imran Mukhtar Ch 9 Raya 4 7 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 41 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 8 40 81 72 82 73 77 68 240 213

25 Lt Col M. Naeem 9 Sialkot 5 6 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 41 4 3 4 4 6 5 4 5 4 39 80 71 81 72 80 71 241 214

26 Col Habib ur Rehman Awan 9 Gul Mohar 4 5 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 40 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 3 5 39 79 70 82 73 80 71 241 214

27 Asim Tiwana 9 GYM 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 6 40 4 3 5 5 6 5 5 4 5 42 82 73 84 75 76 67 242 215

28 Noyyan Nayyar 12 GYM 4 6 6 5 8 5 3 4 5 46 4 3 4 5 5 5 6 3 5 40 86 74 82 72 76 64 244 210

29 Jamal Nasir Khan 6 Raya 6 5 4 4 5 9 4 4 5 46 4 3 8 5 4 4 5 3 6 42 88 82 78 72 78 72 244 226

30 Ameer Khawar Khawaja 6 Sialkot 5 5 6 4 6 5 3 6 5 45 5 3 6 4 4 4 5 4 7 42 87 81 80 74 79 73 246 228

31 Abdul Moeez 12 Multan 4 5 6 3 6 4 5 5 6 44 4 3 5 7 5 5 4 2 4 39 83 71 83 71 81 69 247 211

32 Zahid Ilyas 12 Raya 5 5 4 3 6 4 3 3 5 38 4 2 4 5 5 5 4 3 8 40 78 66 87 75 83 71 248 212

33 Adnan Khalid Khan 12 Raya 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 6 40 5 3 4 8 5 4 5 4 6 44 84 72 87 75 83 71 254 218

34 Rao Usman Hashim Khan 12 Raya 6 5 9 4 6 5 3 5 5 48 6 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 7 41 89 77 84 72 83 71 256 220

1 Amir Chaudhry 6 Raya 0 0 0 -6 79 73 79 73 158 140

2 Hassan Hamid 8 RP 0 0 0 -8 82 74 77 69 159 135

3 Umar Rizwan Ch 7 Raya 0 0 0 -7 81 74 79 72 160 139

4 Usman Jamil 9 GYM 0 0 0 -9 86 77 79 70 165 147

5 Amir Akram Ch 10 Raya 0 0 0 -10 87 77 79 69 166 136

6 Arif Irfan ul Haq 12 Raya 0 0 0 -12 84 72 84 72 168 132

25-27 Oct,2019 AT DEFENCE RAYA GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB LAHORE
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8th CHIEF OF THE NAVAL STAFF AMATEUR GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP



HOLE NO. & PAR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN

NAME 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 36 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 36

1 Ashiq Hussain 0 Multan 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 36 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 33 69 69 65 65 73 73 207 207

2 Adyan Lone 8 Raya 3 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 39 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 41 80 72 77 69 74 66 231 207 1st N

3 Ahmed Kiyani 4 LGGC 4 5 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 37 3 3 5 5 6 4 4 3 5 38 75 71 73 69 74 70 222 210 2nd N

4 Noyyan Nayyar 12 GYM 4 6 6 5 8 5 3 4 5 46 4 3 4 5 5 5 6 3 5 40 86 74 82 72 76 64 244 210 DQ For Net Score

5 Abdul Moeez 12 Multan 4 5 6 3 6 4 5 5 6 44 4 3 5 7 5 5 4 2 4 39 83 71 83 71 81 69 247 211 3rd N

6 Umar Khawaja 8 Sialkot 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 40 5 3 4 5 5 5 4 6 8 45 85 77 79 71 71 63 235 211

7 Ghazanfar Mehmood 0 GCGC 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 5 36 4 3 5 6 4 4 3 3 5 37 73 73 70 70 69 69 212 212

8 Hussain Hamid 5 RP 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 41 4 3 4 5 6 4 4 2 4 36 77 72 79 74 71 66 227 212

9 Hafiz Awais 6 Raya 3 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 41 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 3 6 37 78 72 77 71 75 69 230 212

10 Kabir Khan 7 PGC 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 40 3 4 5 6 4 4 3 4 5 38 78 71 80 73 75 68 233 212

11 Zahid Ilyas 12 Raya 5 5 4 3 6 4 3 3 5 38 4 2 4 5 5 5 4 3 8 40 78 66 87 75 83 71 248 212

12 Waris Ali 4 Raya 4 6 5 3 5 5 4 5 4 41 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 5 35 76 72 73 69 76 72 225 213

13 Mohsen Zafar 4 GYM 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 36 2 3 4 5 5 5 4 3 4 35 71 67 77 73 77 73 225 213

14 Capt Zain ur Rehman 5 LGGC 6 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 40 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 37 77 72 77 72 74 69 228 213

15 Munir Hussain 5 Raya 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 37 3 3 5 5 4 5 4 3 6 38 75 70 76 71 77 72 228 213

16 Saif Hassan 7 Raya 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 37 4 2 6 5 4 5 4 3 5 38 75 68 81 74 78 71 234 213

17 Imran Mukhtar Ch 9 Raya 4 7 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 41 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 8 40 81 72 82 73 77 68 240 213

18 Zulfiqar Ali 2 Multan 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 37 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 38 75 73 74 72 71 69 220 214

19 Abdul Zahoor 2 Multan 4 6 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 37 3 2 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 33 70 68 73 71 77 75 220 214

20 Lt Col M. Naeem 9 Sialkot 5 6 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 41 4 3 4 4 6 5 4 5 4 39 80 71 81 72 80 71 241 214

21 Col Habib ur Rehman Awan 9 Gul Mohar 4 5 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 40 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 3 5 39 79 70 82 73 80 71 241 214

22 Asim Tiwana 9 GYM 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 6 40 4 3 5 5 6 5 5 4 5 42 82 73 84 75 76 67 242 215

23 Zunair Aleem Khan 0 Raya 5 5 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 36 4 2 4 4 4 5 4 4 6 37 73 73 74 74 69 69 216 216

24 Muhammad Sharif 3 KGC 4 6 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 37 3 3 4 4 5 6 5 3 6 39 76 73 76 73 73 70 225 216

25 Kamran Khan 5 GYM 3 6 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 37 4 2 5 5 5 4 5 3 6 39 76 71 79 74 76 71 231 216

26 Adnan Khalid Khan 12 Raya 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 6 40 5 3 4 8 5 4 5 4 6 44 84 72 87 75 83 71 254 218

27 Damil Ataullah 3 LGGC 4 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 38 3 4 5 6 4 4 4 3 5 38 76 73 75 72 77 74 228 219

28 Raja Muhammad Israr 4 GCGC 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 36 4 3 7 5 4 5 4 4 8 44 80 76 74 70 78 74 232 220

29 Rao Usman Hashim Khan 12 Raya 6 5 9 4 6 5 3 5 5 48 6 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 7 41 89 77 84 72 83 71 256 220

30 Tariq Mahmood 3 MGGC 4 5 4 3 5 7 3 4 5 40 3 3 5 5 5 5 4 4 6 40 80 77 76 73 74 71 230 221

31 Ahmad Nawaz Tiwana 6 Raya 5 5 6 3 4 4 3 4 5 39 4 3 4 7 7 4 4 3 6 42 81 75 78 72 80 74 239 221

32 Qasim Khan 3 GYM 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 5 5 38 5 4 5 5 6 4 4 3 7 43 81 78 78 75 72 69 231 222

33 Jamal Nasir Khan 6 Raya 6 5 4 4 5 9 4 4 5 46 4 3 8 5 4 4 5 3 6 42 88 82 78 72 78 72 244 226

34 Ameer Khawar Khawaja 6 Sialkot 5 5 6 4 6 5 3 6 5 45 5 3 6 4 4 4 5 4 7 42 87 81 80 74 79 73 246 228

1 Amir Chaudhry 6 Raya 0 0 0 -6 79 73 79 73 158 140

2 Hassan Hamid 8 RP 0 0 0 -8 82 74 77 69 159 135

3 Umar Rizwan Ch 7 Raya 0 0 0 -7 81 74 79 72 160 139

4 Usman Jamil 9 GYM 0 0 0 -9 86 77 79 70 165 147

5 Amir Akram Ch 10 Raya 0 0 0 -10 87 77 79 69 166 136

6 Arif Irfan ul Haq 12 Raya 0 0 0 -12 84 72 84 72 168 132

8th CHIEF OF THE NAVAL STAFF AMATEUR GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP
25-27 Oct,2019 AT DEFENCE RAYA GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB LAHORE

SCORE SHEET

Amateurs Net Score ( Rd 1 2 & 3 ) 27-10-2019
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HOLE NO. & PAR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN

NAME 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 36 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 36

1 Tariq Mahmood 5 LGGC 4 5 4 3 6 5 4 4 4 39 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 35 74 69 1st G

2 Col Asif Mehdi 5 Raya 4 5 5 3 6 4 3 4 4 38 5 4 5 5 5 4 3 3 6 40 78 73 2nd G

3 Col M.Shafi 6 RAYA 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 37 4 4 6 5 6 4 4 3 5 41 78 72 3rd G

4 Rashad Akbar 8 LGGC 5 6 4 3 6 4 3 3 5 39 3 3 4 4 6 5 3 4 8 40 79 71

5 Javed A. Khan 7 GYM 4 5 4 3 6 4 3 5 5 39 4 3 5 4 6 5 4 3 6 40 79 72

6 Gen Hilal Hussain 13 Raya 6 4 3 2 6 4 5 4 5 39 4 4 4 4 7 4 5 3 6 41 80 67

7 A. Hamid Awan 13 GYM 5 5 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 39 4 3 6 4 4 4 5 5 6 41 80 67

8 Shafique Bhatti 6 Raya 6 5 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 41 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 39 80 74

9 Fakhar Imam 2 Raya 5 6 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 39 5 3 7 5 5 5 3 3 5 41 80 78

10 Lt Col Manzoor Hussain 11 Raya 4 5 4 3 5 7 4 4 4 40 3 3 6 4 4 5 6 5 5 41 81 70

11 Hamid Sharif 10 RP 5 5 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 42 5 3 5 4 6 4 4 3 5 39 81 71

12 Mr Kang Chong Jin 9 Raya 5 4 4 3 6 5 5 4 5 41 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 6 41 82 73

13 Dr Liaqat Ali  Ch 9 GWA 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 39 5 3 6 6 4 4 5 6 5 44 83 74

14 Mian Nusrat Waseem 8 RAYA 5 5 4 3 8 4 3 5 5 42 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 7 41 83 75

15 Shoaib Bokhari 7 RP 4 6 5 5 5 5 3 5 7 45 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 38 83 76

16 W/C Omar Khan 7 LGGC 5 5 5 4 6 4 4 5 4 42 6 2 5 5 4 5 5 3 6 41 83 76

17 Jahanzeb Baig 9 GYM 5 4 4 4 6 5 6 4 5 43 6 3 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 41 84 75

18 Gen Muhammad Tahir 10 RAYA 4 5 6 4 5 5 4 5 6 44 5 4 4 6 5 6 3 3 5 41 85 75

19 Imran Miraj 14 RP 5 7 6 3 6 4 3 5 5 44 5 3 7 4 5 4 5 3 6 42 86 72

20 Lt Col Younus Barula 12 LGGC 5 8 7 3 5 6 4 4 5 47 5 3 5 4 6 4 4 3 5 39 86 74

21 Gp Capt Muhammad Usman 8 KGC 4 5 4 4 7 3 3 4 6 40 5 4 5 6 5 6 4 3 8 46 86 78

22 Tanveer Karamat 13 Raya 4 4 5 4 6 5 5 5 6 44 7 4 6 4 5 4 3 3 7 43 87 74

23 Col Jehanzaib Afridi 12 RWP 6 5 3 3 6 4 4 4 6 41 5 4 8 6 6 4 3 4 6 46 87 75

24 Taimur Afzal 12 Raya 5 6 6 4 6 4 3 4 7 45 4 3 4 5 5 5 5 4 7 42 87 75

25 Zafar Iqbal 12 Raya 4 6 4 5 6 6 4 4 5 44 5 3 5 5 4 5 4 5 7 43 87 75

26 Gen Qasim Qureshi 10 Raya 5 6 4 4 5 5 3 4 7 43 6 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 6 44 87 77

27 Ch M. Aslam 9 LGGC 6 7 6 4 5 4 3 4 6 45 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 3 6 42 87 78

28 Nasir Mahmud 9 RAYA 4 6 5 4 5 5 6 5 6 46 4 4 5 4 6 5 4 3 6 41 87 78

29 Col Farhat Kayani 14 LGGC 4 4 6 3 4 5 4 5 5 40 5 3 6 8 7 4 5 3 7 48 88 74

30 Jahanzeb Khan 11 RP 4 4 6 3 6 4 4 4 7 42 5 3 7 5 5 5 5 5 6 46 88 77

31 Col Waqar Ahmad 5 Raya 5 6 6 3 7 5 4 5 5 46 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 6 42 88 83

9th CHIEF OF THE NAVAL STAFF AMATEUR GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP
25-27 Oct,2018 AT DEFENCE RAYA GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB LAHORE

Senior Amateurs Gross Score

SCORE SHEET 26-10-2019

SR.# HCP CLUB GROSS NET



32 Mr David Nimmo 14 Raya 6 5 7 3 4 5 3 4 8 45 4 3 5 4 5 5 7 2 9 44 89 75

33 Dr. Tashbeeb 13 RP 5 6 6 4 5 5 4 4 6 45 5 4 5 6 5 5 4 3 7 44 89 76

34 Moghis Bokhari 13 Raya 4 6 6 4 8 4 2 5 5 44 4 4 5 6 7 4 5 5 5 45 89 76

35 Lt Col Omer Akram 12 RWP 5 6 7 3 5 5 5 5 6 47 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 7 42 89 77

36 W/C Abdul Nafay 10 GYM 4 5 4 6 6 5 3 5 4 42 5 4 5 6 5 4 6 6 6 47 89 79

37 Muhammad Sarfaraz 14 Multan 4 7 7 3 6 4 4 7 6 48 3 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 7 42 90 76

38 Dr. Nasrullah Sh. 10 RP 4 4 5 4 6 5 5 6 5 44 5 3 7 5 7 6 4 4 5 46 90 80

39 CH. M. Naeem 6 GYM 5 6 5 4 6 5 3 5 6 45 4 3 5 6 7 5 5 4 6 45 90 84

40 Brig Tahir Saleem 12 LGGC 6 6 6 4 5 5 4 4 4 44 6 3 4 5 5 4 7 5 8 47 91 79

41 Fida H. Raja 11 Raya 6 6 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 44 3 3 5 5 5 5 10 4 7 47 91 80

42 Abdullah Sharif 11 RP 4 6 7 5 6 5 4 4 5 46 4 4 7 7 5 4 5 3 6 45 91 80

43 Asad Khan 7 GYM 5 5 5 4 6 6 7 5 6 49 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 7 42 91 84

44 Siyid Tahir Nawazish 10 GYM 4 6 5 5 7 4 5 5 5 46 5 3 6 6 6 5 6 4 6 47 93 83

45 Asad Hameed 13 GYM 5 7 7 5 5 5 5 5 6 50 4 3 6 5 5 4 7 3 7 44 94 81

46 Col Abid Mahmood Khagga 13 Multan 7 6 6 2 6 6 4 6 7 50 4 4 6 5 6 5 6 3 6 45 95 82

47 Tahir Mahmood 14 Raya 5 7 5 3 6 6 6 5 6 49 4 3 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 48 97 83

48 Farrukh Latif 14 GYM 7 5 6 3 7 6 3 5 5 47 6 4 8 5 6 5 6 5 6 51 98 84

49 Maj Mushtaq ur Rehman 14 LGGC 5 6 6 5 8 5 4 5 7 51 6 3 7 5 7 5 6 4 8 51 102 88

50 Col Manzoor Ahmad 14 LGGC 6 7 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 52 4 5 7 6 6 6 5 6 6 51 103 89

51 Brig Khalid Yousuf 14 LGGC 9 7 7 4 9 6 4 7 7 60 5 5 7 6 5 6 5 5 7 51 111 97

52 Lt Col Afzaal M Hazir 12 LGGC 7 7 18 4 7 5 4 5 6 63 6 4 6 7 6 6 3 3 7 48 111 99

53 Mian Javed Ali 12 GYM 7 7 7 3 8 10 5 5 6 58 5 4 7 6 9 7 5 4 8 55 113 101

1 Comd Raheel Salam 14 Raya 0 0 0 -14

2 Shahid Muhammad Shah 8 Okara 0 0 0 -8

3 Col Humayun Baloch 14 RAYA 6 6 6 5 8 9 40 0 40 26



HOLE NO. & PAR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN

NAME 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 36 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 36

1 A. Hamid Awan 13 GYM 5 5 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 39 4 3 6 4 4 4 5 5 6 41 80 67 1st N

2 Gen Hilal Hussain 13 Raya 6 4 3 2 6 4 5 4 5 39 4 4 4 4 7 4 5 3 6 41 80 67 2nd N

3 Lt Col Manzoor Hussain 11 Raya 4 5 4 3 5 7 4 4 4 40 3 3 6 4 4 5 6 5 5 41 81 70 3rd N

4 Tariq Mahmood 5 LGGC 4 5 4 3 6 5 4 4 4 39 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 35 74 69

5 Rashad Akbar 8 LGGC 5 6 4 3 6 4 3 3 5 39 3 3 4 4 6 5 3 4 8 40 79 71

6 Hamid Sharif 10 RP 5 5 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 42 5 3 5 4 6 4 4 3 5 39 81 71

7 Col M.Shafi 6 RAYA 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 37 4 4 6 5 6 4 4 3 5 41 78 72

8 Javed A. Khan 7 GYM 4 5 4 3 6 4 3 5 5 39 4 3 5 4 6 5 4 3 6 40 79 72

9 Imran Miraj 14 RP 5 7 6 3 6 4 3 5 5 44 5 3 7 4 5 4 5 3 6 42 86 72

10 Col Asif Mehdi 5 Raya 4 5 5 3 6 4 3 4 4 38 5 4 5 5 5 4 3 3 6 40 78 73

11 Mr Kang Chong Jin 9 Raya 5 4 4 3 6 5 5 4 5 41 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 6 41 82 73

12 Shafique Bhatti 6 Raya 6 5 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 41 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 39 80 74

13 Dr Liaqat Ali  Ch 9 GWA 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 39 5 3 6 6 4 4 5 6 5 44 83 74

14 Lt Col Younus Barula 12 LGGC 5 8 7 3 5 6 4 4 5 47 5 3 5 4 6 4 4 3 5 39 86 74

15 Tanveer Karamat 13 Raya 4 4 5 4 6 5 5 5 6 44 7 4 6 4 5 4 3 3 7 43 87 74

16 Col Farhat Kayani 14 LGGC 4 4 6 3 4 5 4 5 5 40 5 3 6 8 7 4 5 3 7 48 88 74

17 Mian Nusrat Waseem 8 RAYA 5 5 4 3 8 4 3 5 5 42 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 7 41 83 75

18 Jahanzeb Baig 9 GYM 5 4 4 4 6 5 6 4 5 43 6 3 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 41 84 75

19 Gen Muhammad Tahir 10 RAYA 4 5 6 4 5 5 4 5 6 44 5 4 4 6 5 6 3 3 5 41 85 75

20 Col Jehanzaib Afridi 12 RWP 6 5 3 3 6 4 4 4 6 41 5 4 8 6 6 4 3 4 6 46 87 75

21 Taimur Afzal 12 Raya 5 6 6 4 6 4 3 4 7 45 4 3 4 5 5 5 5 4 7 42 87 75

22 Zafar Iqbal 12 Raya 4 6 4 5 6 6 4 4 5 44 5 3 5 5 4 5 4 5 7 43 87 75

23 Mr David Nimmo 14 Raya 6 5 7 3 4 5 3 4 8 45 4 3 5 4 5 5 7 2 9 44 89 75

24 Shoaib Bokhari 7 RP 4 6 5 5 5 5 3 5 7 45 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 38 83 76

25 W/C Omar Khan 7 LGGC 5 5 5 4 6 4 4 5 4 42 6 2 5 5 4 5 5 3 6 41 83 76

26 Dr. Tashbeeb 13 RP 5 6 6 4 5 5 4 4 6 45 5 4 5 6 5 5 4 3 7 44 89 76

27 Moghis Bokhari 13 Raya 4 6 6 4 8 4 2 5 5 44 4 4 5 6 7 4 5 5 5 45 89 76

28 Muhammad Sarfaraz 14 Multan 4 7 7 3 6 4 4 7 6 48 3 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 7 42 90 76

29 Gen Qasim Qureshi 10 Raya 5 6 4 4 5 5 3 4 7 43 6 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 6 44 87 77

30 Jahanzeb Khan 11 RP 4 4 6 3 6 4 4 4 7 42 5 3 7 5 5 5 5 5 6 46 88 77

31 Lt Col Omer Akram 12 RWP 5 6 7 3 5 5 5 5 6 47 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 7 42 89 77

9th CHIEF OF THE NAVAL STAFF AMATEUR GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP
25-27 Oct,2018 AT DEFENCE RAYA GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB LAHORE

SCORE SHEET 26-10-2019

Senior Amateurs Net Score

SR.# HCP CLUB GROSS NET



32 Fakhar Imam 2 Raya 5 6 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 39 5 3 7 5 5 5 3 3 5 41 80 78

33 Gp Capt Muhammad Usman 8 KGC 4 5 4 4 7 3 3 4 6 40 5 4 5 6 5 6 4 3 8 46 86 78

34 Ch M. Aslam 9 LGGC 6 7 6 4 5 4 3 4 6 45 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 3 6 42 87 78

35 Nasir Mahmud 9 RAYA 4 6 5 4 5 5 6 5 6 46 4 4 5 4 6 5 4 3 6 41 87 78

36 W/C Abdul Nafay 10 GYM 4 5 4 6 6 5 3 5 4 42 5 4 5 6 5 4 6 6 6 47 89 79

37 Brig Tahir Saleem 12 LGGC 6 6 6 4 5 5 4 4 4 44 6 3 4 5 5 4 7 5 8 47 91 79

38 Dr. Nasrullah Sh. 10 RP 4 4 5 4 6 5 5 6 5 44 5 3 7 5 7 6 4 4 5 46 90 80

39 Fida H. Raja 11 Raya 6 6 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 44 3 3 5 5 5 5 10 4 7 47 91 80

40 Abdullah Sharif 11 RP 4 6 7 5 6 5 4 4 5 46 4 4 7 7 5 4 5 3 6 45 91 80

41 Asad Hameed 13 GYM 5 7 7 5 5 5 5 5 6 50 4 3 6 5 5 4 7 3 7 44 94 81

42 Col Abid Mahmood Khagga 13 Multan 7 6 6 2 6 6 4 6 7 50 4 4 6 5 6 5 6 3 6 45 95 82

43 Col Waqar Ahmad 5 Raya 5 6 6 3 7 5 4 5 5 46 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 6 42 88 83

44 Siyid Tahir Nawazish 10 GYM 4 6 5 5 7 4 5 5 5 46 5 3 6 6 6 5 6 4 6 47 93 83

45 Tahir Mahmood 14 Raya 5 7 5 3 6 6 6 5 6 49 4 3 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 48 97 83

46 CH. M. Naeem 6 GYM 5 6 5 4 6 5 3 5 6 45 4 3 5 6 7 5 5 4 6 45 90 84

47 Asad Khan 7 GYM 5 5 5 4 6 6 7 5 6 49 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 7 42 91 84

48 Farrukh Latif 14 GYM 7 5 6 3 7 6 3 5 5 47 6 4 8 5 6 5 6 5 6 51 98 84

49 Maj Mushtaq ur Rehman 14 LGGC 5 6 6 5 8 5 4 5 7 51 6 3 7 5 7 5 6 4 8 51 102 88

50 Col Manzoor Ahmad 14 LGGC 6 7 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 52 4 5 7 6 6 6 5 6 6 51 103 89

51 Brig Khalid Yousuf 14 LGGC 9 7 7 4 9 6 4 7 7 60 5 5 7 6 5 6 5 5 7 51 111 97

52 Lt Col Afzaal M Hazir 12 LGGC 7 7 18 4 7 5 4 5 6 63 6 4 6 7 6 6 3 3 7 48 111 99

53 Mian Javed Ali 12 GYM 7 7 7 3 8 10 5 5 6 58 5 4 7 6 9 7 5 4 8 55 113 101

1 Comd Raheel Salam 14 Raya 0 0 0 -14

2 Shahid Muhammad Shah 8 Okara 0 0 0 -8

3 Col Humayun Baloch 14 RAYA 6 6 6 5 8 9 40 0 40 26



HOLE NO. & PAR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN

NAME 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 36 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 36

2 Ghazala Yassmin 5 LGGC 4 6 4 3 4 3 3 5 6 38 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 7 42 80 75 1st G

3 Suneyah Osama 6 PAF LHR 6 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 6 40 4 4 5 5 6 5 4 2 6 41 81 75 2nd G

4 Zeb-un-Nisa 9 RP 4 6 7 2 5 5 2 4 5 40 5 3 5 5 5 5 4 4 6 42 82 73 3rd G

5 Ana James Gill 9 RP 4 5 5 3 5 5 3 4 4 38 5 4 6 5 6 4 4 5 5 44 82 73

6 Tehmina Ahmed 11 GYM 5 5 5 4 6 5 3 4 7 44 4 4 6 5 6 4 4 3 6 42 86 75

7 Zahida Durrani 8 LGGC 4 7 5 3 5 7 3 4 6 44 5 2 5 6 7 4 4 5 8 46 90 82

8 Hadiya Osama 30 PAF LHR 6 7 4 5 7 6 4 4 6 49 5 3 5 5 6 5 5 3 6 43 92 62

9 Mrs. Abeeda Salam 24 RAYA 7 7 6 4 7 4 4 5 6 50 4 3 6 6 5 4 4 4 6 42 92 68

10 Rubina Nasir 24 RAYA 6 7 7 3 7 8 4 5 5 52 5 4 5 6 5 5 5 3 6 44 96 72

11 Shabana Waheed 22 LGGC 6 7 6 3 8 5 3 5 7 50 5 3 6 5 6 5 4 4 8 46 96 74

12 Ms. Momina Tarar 21 RP 7 6 6 3 7 6 5 5 7 52 5 2 7 5 5 5 5 5 7 46 98 77

13 Dr Fouzia 21 GYM 6 8 7 4 6 5 4 3 6 49 5 5 6 6 8 4 7 4 7 52 101 80

14 Shahzadi Gulfam 17 LGGC 7 8 7 3 6 6 3 5 5 50 7 4 6 7 7 5 5 4 6 51 101 84

15 Ms Emaan Shah 20 GYM 5 8 5 3 8 5 5 4 7 50 6 3 6 8 7 5 4 5 8 52 102 82

16 Rabia Tiwana 24 GYM 6 6 5 5 7 6 4 5 6 50 5 4 6 9 7 5 7 5 8 56 106 82

17 Dr Shaheen Irfan 24 RAYA 6 8 5 5 7 7 7 5 6 56 4 3 7 7 8 6 6 4 9 54 110 86

18 Mrs Shahnaz Moin 17 PAF LHR 7 10 7 5 6 7 5 5 6 58 6 4 7 7 8 5 5 4 7 53 111 94

1 Sameea Javed Ali 16 GYM 0 0 0 -16

HOLE NO. & PAR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN

NAME 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 36 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 36

1 Hadiya Osama 30 PAF LHR 6 7 4 5 7 6 4 4 6 49 5 3 5 5 6 5 5 3 6 43 92 62 1st N

2 Mrs. Abeeda Salam 24 RAYA 7 7 6 4 7 4 4 5 6 50 6 3 6 6 5 4 4 4 6 44 94 70 2nd N

3 Rubina Nasir 24 RAYA 6 7 7 3 7 8 4 5 5 52 5 4 5 6 5 5 5 3 6 44 96 72 3rd N

4 Zeb-un-Nisa 9 RP 4 6 7 2 5 5 2 4 5 40 5 3 5 5 5 5 4 4 6 42 82 73

5 Ana James Gill 9 RP 4 5 5 3 5 5 3 4 4 38 5 4 6 5 6 4 4 5 5 44 82 73

6 Shabana Waheed 22 LGGC 6 7 6 3 8 5 3 5 7 50 5 3 6 5 6 5 4 4 8 46 96 74

7 Ghazala Yassmin 5 LGGC 4 6 4 3 4 3 3 5 6 38 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 7 42 80 75

8 Suneyah Osama 6 PAF LHR 6 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 6 40 4 4 5 5 6 5 4 2 6 41 81 75

9 Tehmina Ahmed 11 GYM 5 5 5 4 6 5 3 4 7 44 4 4 6 5 6 4 4 3 6 42 86 75

10 Ms. Momina Tarar 21 RP 7 6 6 3 7 6 5 5 7 52 5 2 7 5 5 5 5 5 7 46 98 77

11 Dr Fouzia 21 GYM 6 8 7 4 6 5 4 3 6 49 5 5 6 6 8 4 7 4 7 52 101 80

12 Zahida Durrani 8 LGGC 4 7 5 3 5 7 3 4 6 44 5 2 5 6 7 4 4 5 8 46 90 82

13 Ms Emaan Shah 20 GYM 5 8 5 3 8 5 5 4 7 50 6 3 6 8 7 5 4 5 8 52 102 82

14 Rabia Tiwana 24 GYM 6 6 5 5 7 6 4 5 6 50 5 4 6 9 7 5 7 5 8 56 106 82

15 Shahzadi Gulfam 17 LGGC 7 8 7 3 6 6 3 5 5 50 7 4 6 7 7 5 5 4 6 51 101 84

16 Dr Shaheen Irfan 24 RAYA 6 8 5 5 7 7 7 5 6 56 4 3 7 7 8 6 6 4 9 54 110 86

17 Mrs Shahnaz Moin 17 PAF LHR 7 10 7 5 6 7 5 5 6 58 6 4 7 7 8 5 5 4 7 53 111 94
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